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Deans and Departmental Chairs 

 
 

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL, FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES 
Dr. Orlando McMeans-Dean 
(225) 771-3660 
102 Fisher Hall/Ashford O Williams Bldg.  
Orlando_mcmeans@suagcenter.com  

Name and Campus Address Phone Email 
Dr. Renita Marshall 
Associate Dean 
109 Fisher Hall 
P.O. Box 9614 

(225)771-2152 Renita_Marshall@subr.edu  
Renita_marshall@suagcenter.com  

Agriculture Sciences 
Dr. Harold Mellieon 
Fisher Hall Room 115 

(225)771-3206 Harold_mellieon@subr.edu 
 

Family and Consumer Sciences 
Dr. Cheryl Atkinson 
Pinkie Thrift Room 102 

(225) 771-4660 Cheryl_atkinson@subr.edu 
 

Urban Forestry and Natural Resources 
Dr. Zhu Ning 
Fisher Hall Room 102 

(225) 771-6292 Zhu_ning@subr.edu 
 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
Dr. Donald Andrews-Dean 
(225) 771-5640 
234 T.T. Allain 
Donald_andrews@subr.edu  

Name and Campus Address Phone E-Mail Address 
Accounting, Finance, and Economics 
Dr. Ghirmay Ghebreysus 
218 T.T. Allain Hall 

(225) 771-5943 ghirmay_ghebreysus@subr.edu   

Management & Marketing 
Dr. Kimberly Powell 
228-A T.T. Allain Hall 

(225) 771-5944 Kimberly_powell@subr.edu  

NELSON MANDELA COLLEGE OF GOVERNMENT & SOCIAL SCIENCES 
Dr. Damien Ejigiri-Dean 
(225) 771- 
Rodney Higgins Hall 
Damien_ejigiri@subr.edu  

Name and Campus Address Phone E-Mail Address 
Criminal Justice 
Dr. Stephone Addison 
419 Higgins Hall 
 

(225) 771-0032 
 
 

Stephone_addison@subr.edu  
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History Department 
Dr. Shawn Comminey 
408 Higgins Hall 

(225) 771-4869 Shawn_comminey@subr.edu  

Political Science 
Dr. Albert Samuels 
427 Higgins Hall 

(225)771-2381 
 
 
 

Albert_samuels@subr.edu  
 
 

Psychology Department 
Dr. Reginald Rackley  
217 Blanks Hall 

(225) 771-2313 
 
 

Reginald_rackley@subr.edu  
 
 

Public Administration/Public Policy 
Dr. Kingsley Esedo 
409 Higgins Hall 

(225) 771-4219 Kingsley_esdeo@subr.edu  

Social Work 
Erma Borskey 
306 Higgins Hall 

(225) 771-4355 Erma_borskey@subr.edu  

Sociology Department 
Dr. Anthony Igiedi 
210 Higgins Hall 
 

(225) 771-3502 Anthony_igiede@subr.edu  

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES & INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 
Dr. Cynthia Bryant-Dean 
(25) 771-5384 
Rodney G. Higgins Hall, Suite 408 
Cynthia_bryant@subr.edu   

Name and Campus Address Phone E-Mail Address 
Dr. Irma Cobb 
Associate Dean 
159 Stewart Hall 
 

(225)771-2432 Irma_cobb@subr.edu  

Mass Communication 
Dr. Mahmoud Braima 
Stewart Hall Rm. 201 
 

(225) 771-5790 mahmoud_braima@subr.edu  

Curriculum & Instruction 
School of Education 
Dr. Verjanis Peoples 
242 Stewart Hall 

(225) 771-2291 Verjanis_Peoples@subr.edu  

World Languages & Literature 
Dr. Munir Ali 
2012 T. H. Harris Hall 
 

(225) 771-3622 Munir_ali@subr.edu  

Music, Visual & Performing Arts 
Dr. Judy James 
DeBose Recital Hall - Studio #118A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(225) 771-4027 Judy_james@subr.edu  
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COLLEGE OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH 
Dr. Sandra Brown-Dean 
(225) 771-3266 
J K Haynes Bldg. 
Sandra_brown@subr.edu  

Name and Campus Address Phone E-mail 

Rehabilitation and Disabilities 
Studies 
Dr. Madan Kundu 
Blanks Hall 230 
 

(225)771-2667 Madan_kundu@subr.edu  

School of Nursing (Graduate 
Programs) 
Dr. Annisa Stover 
J.K. Haynes Hall 350 
 

(225) 771-2663 
 

Annisa_stover@subr.edu  

School of Nursing (Undergraduate 
Program) 
Dr. Trudy Williams 
J.K. Haynes Hall 232 

(225) 771-2653 Trudy_williams@subr.edu  

Speech-Language Pathology and 
Audiology 
Dr. Stephen Enwefa 
Blanks Hall 125 

(225) 771-2449 stephen_enwefa@subr.edu  

Therapeutic Recreation and Leisure 
Studies 
Dr. Kathryn Jones 
J.K. Haynes Hall 274 

(225) 771-4527 Kathryn_jones@subr.edu  

COLLEGE OF SCIENCES & ENGINEERING 
Dr. Patrick Carriere-Dean 
(225) 771-5290 
206 PBS Pinchback Bldg. 
Patrick_carriere@subr.edu  

Name and Campus Address Phone E-Mail Address 
Biology Department 
Dr. Oswald D’Auvergne 
244 James Hall 

(225) 771-5210 Oswald_dauvergne@subr.edu  

Chemistry Department 
Dr. Kinesha Harris 
118-B Lee Hall 

(225) 771-4952 Kinesha_harris@subr.edu  

Civil Engineering 
Dr. Hak-Chul Shin 
307 PBS Pinchback 

(225) 771-5870 Hakchul_shin@subr.edu  

Computer Science 
Dr. Shuju Bai 
N101 Thurman Hall 

(225) 771-2060 Shuju_bai@subr.edu  

Electrical Engineering 
Dr. Fred Lacy 
411 Pinchback 

(225) 771-5292 Fred_lacy@subr.edu  
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Electronics Engineering Technology 
Mr. Walter Craig 
421 Pinchback 

(225) 771-3794 Walter_craig@subr.edu  

Environmental Toxicology 
Dr. Sanjay Batra 
HRC 206 

(225) 771-4303 Sanjay_batra@subr.edu  

Department of Mathematics 
Dr. Rachel Vincent-Finley 
210 Pinchback/304-B T. T. Allain Hall 

(225) 771-5290/5180 Rachel_finley@subr.edu  

Mechanical Engineering 
Dr. Dwayne Jerro 
338 Pinchback 

(225) 771-4701 Dwayne_jerro@subr.edu  

Physics Department 
Dr. Laurence Henry 
153 James Hall 

(225) 771-4130 Laurence_henry@subr.edu  

Science & Mathematics Education (SMED) 
Dr. Albertha Lawson 
325 Pinchback Hall 

(225) 771-2085 Albertha_lawson@subr.edu  

   

University Library 
Ms. Dawn Kight-Dean 
(225) 771-4990 
J B Cade Library 
Dawn_kight@subr.edu  

Name and Campus Address Phone E-Mail Address 

Collections and Resource Development 
Dr. Charlotte Henderson 
Room #103B, John B. Cade Library 

(225) 771-0071 Charlotte_Henderson@subr.edu 

Systems and Technology 
Ms. Maletta Payne 
#231, John B. Cade Library 

(225) 771-2604  
 

maletta_payne@subr.edu 
 

Access/Public Services 
Ms. Maya Banks 
Room 236 J.B. Cade Library 

(225) 771-2776 maya_banks@subr.edu 

Graduate School 
Dr. Ashagre Yigletu-Dean 
(225) 771-5390 
1055 T. H. Harris Hall 
Ashagre_yigletu@subr.edu  
 

Honors College 
Dr. Karen Crosby-Dean 
(225) 771-4845 
DMR Spikes Bldg., Room 106 
Karen_crosby@subr.edu  
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Center for International Education 
Dr. Barbara Carpenter-Dean 
(225) 771-2613 
J. S. Clark Annex, 2nd Floor 
Barbara_carpenter@subr.edu  

 

mailto:Barbara_carpenter@subr.edu

